
12  BICHEKUEVA Malika 02.04.2010 AZE A 60.23 55 57 59 57

11  TOROK Fanni 16.08.2010 HUN A 62.21 53 56 59 59

10  JASIUNAITE Airida 07.07.2010 LTU A 61.19 57 59 61 59

9  MILOSZ Aleksandra 27.06.2010 POL A 60.19 55 59 62 62

8  URQUIOLA Ainhoa 26.01.2010 ESP A 62.21 63 67 68 63

7  CIRLAN Elena Giulia 03.05.2011 ROU A 62.31 62 66 69 66

6  ERBERT Franziska 08.01.2010 GER A 61.77 66 70 73 70

5  ILNITCAIA Anastasia 21.03.2010 MDA A 61.91 70 71 74 71

4  MANGIARANO Marica Rita 29.07.2010 ITA A 62.29 67 71 73 71

3  SVRCKOVA Linda 23.04.2010 SVK A 61.41 65 69 72 72

2  TELISHEVSKA Vitalina 09.09.2010 UKR A 59.73 73 75 77 77

1  PAVLOVICH Polina 31.03.2010 AIN A 61.79 81 84 86 86

RESULTS WOMEN 63 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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12  BICHEKUEVA Malika 02.04.2010 AZE A 60.23 63 66 68 68

11  TOROK Fanni 16.08.2010 HUN A 62.21 66 70 71 71

10  JASIUNAITE Airida 07.07.2010 LTU A 61.19 67 70 72 72

9  CIRLAN Elena Giulia 03.05.2011 ROU A 62.31 72 76 77 77

8  MANGIARANO Marica Rita 29.07.2010 ITA A 62.29 80 80 86 80

7  URQUIOLA Ainhoa 26.01.2010 ESP A 62.21 80 85 85 80

6  MILOSZ Aleksandra 27.06.2010 POL A 60.19 74 78 82 82

5  ERBERT Franziska 08.01.2010 GER A 61.77 83 88 88 83

4  ILNITCAIA Anastasia 21.03.2010 MDA A 61.91 85 85 85 85

3  TELISHEVSKA Vitalina 09.09.2010 UKR A 59.73 84 84 87 87

2  SVRCKOVA Linda 23.04.2010 SVK A 61.41 87 90 93 93

1  PAVLOVICH Polina 31.03.2010 AIN A 61.79 102 103 108 108

RESULTS WOMEN 63 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SVRCKOVA Linda 23.04.2010 SVK A 61.41 72 93 165
3  TELISHEVSKA Vitalina 09.09.2010 UKR A 59.73 77 87 164
4  ILNITCAIA Anastasia 21.03.2010 MDA A 61.91 71 85 156
5  ERBERT Franziska 08.01.2010 GER A 61.77 70 83 153
6  MANGIARANO Marica Rita 29.07.2010 ITA A 62.29 71 80 151
7  MILOSZ Aleksandra 27.06.2010 POL A 60.19 62 82 144
8  CIRLAN Elena Giulia 03.05.2011 ROU A 62.31 66 77 143
9  URQUIOLA Ainhoa 26.01.2010 ESP A 62.21 63 80 143
10  JASIUNAITE Airida 07.07.2010 LTU A 61.19 59 72 131
11  TOROK Fanni 16.08.2010 HUN A 62.21 59 71 130
12  BICHEKUEVA Malika 02.04.2010 AZE A 60.23 57 68 125

RESULTS WOMEN 63 Kg U15 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  PAVLOVICH Polina 31.03.2010 AIN A 61.79 86 108 194


